
Entries Tuesday, Jul 14 Schooling
Race  1 Grade Scl 550
1 Ctw Fierce Felix 1
2 Cobi's Mallory 13
3 * 0
4 * 0
5 Saber Mossberg 8
6 * 0
7 Rck Sprit Walker 1
8 Lotta Flash 5

Race  2 Grade Scl 550
1 Tnt Hot Sauce 13
2 Rck Kong 1
3 * 0
4 * 0
5 Dancin Lildarlin 9
6 * 0
7 Barts Long Haul 6
8 Marybellswish 1

Race  3 Grade Scl 550
1 Ajn Arrowcalibur 12
2 Mr Sargent 1
3 * 0
4 Dancin Halbec 9
5 Shananigator 14
6 * 0
7 Fly T Georgia 10
8 Cantstopmywish 1

Race  4 Grade Scl 550
1 Fly Emma Jean 10
2 Rr Trucker 14
3 * 0
4 Finlandia 8
5 Hard To Beat Jr 2
6 * 0
7 Dancin Deluxe 9
8 Ajn Excalibur 12

Race  5 Grade Scl 550
1 Dancin Evergreen 9
2 Kb's Luckenback 12
3 * 0
4 Svedka 8
5 Fine Sb Lines 5
6 * 0
7 Truly Lit 14
8 Dancin Wildseed 9

Race  6 Grade Scl 550
1 Doug Dagraves 2
2 Dancin Confetti 9
3 * 0
4 Tnt Combustion 13
5 O Ya Knight 5
6 * 0
7 Rr Try Me 14
8 Dancin Kady Karr 9

Ajn Arrowcalibur 3-1
Ajn Excalibur 4-8
Barts Long Haul 2-7
Cantstopmywish 3-8
Cobi's Mallory 1-2
Ctw Fierce Felix 1-1
Dancin Confetti 6-2
Dancin Deluxe 4-7
Dancin Evergreen 5-1
Dancin Halbec 3-4
Dancin Kady Karr 6-8
Dancin Lildarlin 2-5
Dancin Wildseed 5-8
Doug Dagraves 6-1
Fine Sb Lines 5-5
Finlandia 4-4
Fly Emma Jean 4-1
Fly T Georgia 3-7
Hard To Beat Jr 4-5
Kb's Luckenback 5-2
Lotta Flash 1-8
Marybellswish 2-8
Mr Sargent 3-2
O Ya Knight 6-5
Rck Kong 2-2
Rck Sprit Walker 1-7
Rr Trucker 4-2
Rr Try Me 6-7
Saber Mossberg 1-5
Shananigator 3-5
Svedka 5-4
Tnt Combustion 6-4
Tnt Hot Sauce 2-1
Truly Lit 5-7

Schooling Races on Mondays and Thursdays and begin at approx. 4:45 P.M.


